Yuma, AZ Best Friends 10K Relay 1-13-19

First
Name
Daniel
Adam
Shawn

Kim

Melodie
Berenice
Hudson
Ryder
Candy
Jordan
Karen

Scott

Mary

Anu

First
Name
Nickolei
Stephen
Arcy
Jerilyn
Fernando

Last
Initial

— D uvLwunos=TuIr>-OnsS=

Last
Initial
M

DO nvw unu -

Bib#
280
280
284
284
281
281
282
282
285
285
283
283
286
286

Yuma, AZ New Years 10K

Bib#
41
43
40
44
42

Team
Time

00:33:00

0:49:33

00:52:31

00:58:03

1:02:51

1:05:02

1:19:36

Total
Time
00:41:52
00:45:55
00:50:40
00:53:07
1:08:50

Team
Type
Male

Co-Ed

Female
Male
Female

Co-Ed

Female

Gender

M

M
=
F

M

Award
First Male Team

1st Co-Ed Team

Best Costume
1st Place Female Team

Award
1st Place Male

1st Place Female



