Yuma, AZ Best Friends 10K Relay 1-13-19

First	Last		Team	Team	
Name	Initial	Bib#	Time	Type	Award
Daniel	R	280	00:33:00	Male	First Male Team
Adam	W	280			
Shawn	S	284	0:49:33	Co-Ed	1st Co-Ed Team
Kim	С	284			Best Costume
Melodie	L	281	00:52:31	Female	1st Place Female Team
Berenice	Α	281			
Hudson	M	282	00:58:03	Male	
Ryder	S	282			
Candy	W	285	1:02:51	Female	
Jordan	С	285			
Karen	S	283	1:05:02	Co-Ed	
Scott	S	283			
Mary	Q	286	1:19:36	Female	
Anu	T	286			

Yuma, AZ New Years 10K

First	Last		Total		
Name	Initial	Bib#	Time	Gender	Award
Nickolei	М	41	00:41:52	M	1st Place Male
Stephen	T	43	00:45:55	M	
Arcy	S	40	00:50:40	F	1st Place Female
Jerilyn	S	44	00:53:07	F	
Fernando	G	42	1:08:50	M	